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ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Obbligatori - Esordienti A Femmine

1 1132690 MAZZINI Maddalena Libertas Nuoto Novara
2 959592 BOA Valentina Aquatica Torino ssd
3 1092014 FERRERO Vittoria CSRGRANDA SRL
4 1011185 LIGNANA Rosa Aquatica Torino ssd
5 832124 FIANDRA Beatrice Hydro Sport Savigliano
6 1125806 MANCA Anna Centro Nuoto Torino
7 1125792 PELLIN Emma Centro Nuoto Torino
8 1024810 ROSSI Emma CSRGRANDA SRL
9 1021252 IMBRICI Aurora Libertas Nuoto Novara

10 957872 BENA Elena Abundance Synchro asd - P
11 1081432 CORNACCHIA Anna Sisport Spa ssd
12 1081465 PEZZO Azzurra Sisport Spa ssd
13 1128702 PRONIPOTE Cecilia Centro Nuoto Torino
14 1029662 GERBALDO Gaia CSRGRANDA SRL
15 1131060 MIGLIASSO Enrica Sisport Spa ssd
16 1027367 MUSTACCIOLI Alessia Aquatica Torino ssd
17 1139312 PTIZIANTI Alma Aquatica Torino ssd
18 1019623 BATTAGLIA Melissa Rari Nantes Gerbido
19 1027371 SANTORO Carina Aquatica Torino ssd
20 1125786 CASETTA Beatrice Centro Nuoto Torino
21 832122 FIANDRA Sara Hydro Sport Savigliano
22 1027362 ANGLESIO Leila Aquatica Torino ssd
23 1008981 FURLAN Emma Aquatica Torino ssd
24 892714 AZZALIN Vittoria Libertas Nuoto Novara
25 892713 ALJ Asia Libertas Nuoto Novara
26 957871 BERNARDI Sofia Abundance Synchro asd - P
27 954931 ROGORA Carlotta Libertas Nuoto Novara
28 1081438 NIGRO Sara Sisport Spa ssd
29 961421 FANO Virginia Rari Nantes Gerbido
30 1081448 SALVIA Marta Sisport Spa ssd
31 1019629 REINA Matilde Rari Nantes Gerbido
32 1054710 PRINETTI Sofia Rari Nantes Gerbido
33 954930 FERRARI Emma Libertas Nuoto Novara
34 1019626 GALLO Marta Aquatica Torino ssd
35 892725 LEONCAVALLO Rachele Libertas Nuoto Novara
36 1012639 PICCO Ilaria Abundance Synchro asd - P
37 962656 CAPRA Emma Abundance Synchro asd - P
38 1019627 MORGILLO Sofia Rari Nantes Gerbido
39 959589 DE STEFANO Sara Aquatica Torino ssd
40 989009 ABRATE Sabina Rari Nantes Gerbido
41 1019624 D'UVA Celeste Rari Nantes Gerbido
42 843835 CAPOGRECO Sara Centro Nuoto Torino
43 906737 VOCATURI Amanda Sisport Spa ssd
44 1077416 BONELLO Giorgia Centro Nuoto Torino
45 1025082 BERGESIO Vittoria CSRGRANDA SRL
46 1125839 ONORATO Giorgia Centro Nuoto Torino
47 892720 CASTELLI Caterina Libertas Nuoto Novara
48 1026995 MEOLA Greta Aquatica Torino ssd

Obbligatori - Ragazzi Femmine

1 757645 LAMPITELLI Sofia Aquatica Torino ssd
2 660626 CAVALLINI Ilaria Libertas Nuoto Novara
3 823069 BATTAGGIA Sofia Sisport Spa ssd
4 777072 DALL'AGLIO Angelica Hydro Sport Savigliano
5 961383 MARCHIONI Sofia Centro Nuoto Torino
6 959589 DE STEFANO Sara Aquatica Torino ssd
7 1067676 ABELLI Vittoria Aquatica Torino ssd
8 777078 GENTILE Vittoria Hydro Sport Savigliano
9 861113 MIGLIARETTI Matilde Libertas Nuoto Novara

10 909570 ACCOLLA Federica Sisport Spa ssd
11 892741 ZUCCA MARMO Giulia Libertas Nuoto Novara
12 843845 FASANO Adele Centro Nuoto Torino
13 838031 PRETE Camilla Aquatica Torino ssd
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14 1139305 DE TONI Margherita Aquatica Torino ssd
15 961390 ANFOSSO Lisa Centro Nuoto Torino
16 957875 BROGLIO Linnea Abundance Synchro asd - P
17 959592 BOA Valentina Aquatica Torino ssd
18 844620 PINO Marianna Libertas Nuoto Novara
19 904753 PERRON CABUS Silvia Aquatica Torino ssd
20 892724 GENNUSA Camilla Libertas Nuoto Novara
21 795463 BOSAZZI Beatrice Sisport Spa ssd
22 753220 TROMBINI Isabella Aquatica Torino ssd
23 892730 SPALTINI Beatrice Libertas Nuoto Novara
24 961365 FALESCHINI Irene Centro Nuoto Torino
25 838029 PORTALURI Benedetta Abundance Synchro asd - P
26 832179 GIORDANINO Virginia Hydro Sport Savigliano
27 826554 FACCIO Martina Aquatica Torino ssd
28 801519 ASTESANO Sofia Aquatica Torino ssd
29 886595 PISTOLATO Sofia Aquatica Torino ssd
30 777069 AIRALDI Nicole Hydro Sport Savigliano
31 954927 BENAZZI Alessia Libertas Nuoto Novara
32 836675 VALENTINI Giulia Aquatica Torino ssd
33 890051 VALINOTTI Nicole Aquatica Torino ssd
34 1008981 FURLAN Emma Aquatica Torino ssd
35 892734 UGLIETTI Alessia Libertas Nuoto Novara
36 889091 SAAVEDRA YURIVILCA Angel Abundance Synchro asd - P
37 1014190 SORGENTE Sara Sisport Spa ssd
38 1021268 MAFFŠ Alessia Libertas Nuoto Novara
39 894091 SCARLATA Alice Centro Nuoto Torino
40 655113 FIANDRA Roberta Hydro Sport Savigliano
41 1014186 CAGLIANO Viola Sisport Spa ssd
42 838035 NEBOLI Bianca Aquatica Torino ssd
43 1077416 BONELLO Giorgia Centro Nuoto Torino
44 954929 FERRARI Asia Libertas Nuoto Novara
45 777075 BEDINO Rossana Hydro Sport Savigliano
46 838038 PAGLIUSSA Benedetta Aquatica Torino ssd
47 889092 AMODEO Noemi Abundance Synchro asd - P
48 957876 CHIMIRRI Alessia Abundance Synchro asd - P

Obbligatori - Jun-Ass

1 565253 Centra Marco Libertas Nuoto Novara
2 843845 FASANO Adele Centro Nuoto Torino
3 892736 Valenti Sara Libertas Nuoto Novara
4 838031 PRETE Camilla Aquatica Torino ssd
5 823067 MOIA Martina Aquatica Torino ssd
6 757645 LAMPITELLI Sofia Aquatica Torino ssd
7 838029 PORTALURI Benedetta Abundance Synchro asd - P
8 961365 FALESCHINI Irene Centro Nuoto Torino
9 704568 MULATERO Beatrice Aquatica Torino ssd

10 838038 PAGLIUSSA Benedetta Aquatica Torino ssd
11 957876 CHIMIRRI Alessia Abundance Synchro asd - P
12 900062 PARUSSO Beatrice CSRGRANDA SRL
13 704567 SALIERNO Bianca Aquatica Torino ssd
14 1014180 Trimarchi Sofia Sisport Spa ssd
15 828606 SARTORE Cristina Aquatica Torino ssd
16 780738 MATTIO Elisa Aquatica Torino ssd
17 957875 BROGLIO Linnea Abundance Synchro asd - P
18 823065 Antonacci Chiara Sisport Spa ssd
19 586695 SACCO Ilaria Aquatica Torino ssd

Solo - Jun-Ass

1 Aquatica Torino ssd ASF
586695 SACCO Ilaria

2 Sisport Spa ssd ASF
708209 BERTI Giada 2003

3 Aquatica Torino ssd ASF
826554 FACCIO Martina

4 Aquatica Torino ssd ASF
704567 SALIERNO Bianca

5 Sisport Spa ssd ASF
1131059 FELAPPI Anna 2004

6 Abundance Synchro asd - P ASF
628815 Brunetta Carolina

7 Centro Nuoto Torino ASF
961365 FALESCHINI Irene

8 Sisport Spa ssd ASF
823065 ANTONACCI Chiara 2003
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Duo - Jun-Ass

1 Aquatica Torino ssd ASF
704568 MULATERO Beatrice
836675 VALENTINI Giulia

2 Libertas Nuoto Novara FC JUX
660626 Cavallini Ilaria
892736 Valenti Sara

3 Sisport Spa ssd ASF
823065 ANTONACCI Chiara 2003
708209 BERTI Giada 2003

4 Abundance Synchro asd - P ASF
810646 Pasero Aurora
628815 Brunetta Carolina
515800 (R)Puppo Bianca

5 Aquatica Torino ssd ASF
801519 ASTESANO Sofia
826554 FACCIO Martina

6 Aquatica Torino ssd ASF
780738 MATTIO Elisa
828606 SARTORE Cristina

7 Sisport Spa ssd ASF
1014177 ROSAMILIA Eleonora 2004
857465 AMATO Martina 2005
1014180 (R)TRIMARCHI Sofia 2004

8 Aquatica Torino ssd ASF
586695 SACCO Ilaria
704567 SALIERNO Bianca

Duo Misto - Assoluti Mista

1 Libertas Nuoto Novara ASX
565253 Centra Marco
470458 Princi Elisa

Squadra - Assoluti Femmine

1 Sisport Spa ssd ASF
823065 ANTONACCI Chiara 2003
708209 BERTI Giada 2003
1131059 FELAPPI Anna 2004
1014177 ROSAMILIA Eleonora 2004
1014180 TRIMARCHI Sofia 2004
857465 AMATO Martina 2005

2 Abundance Synchro asd - P ASF
838029 Portaluri Benedetta
957875 Broglio Linnea
889091 Saavedra Yurivilca Angel
723506 Pochettino Isabella
515800 Puppo Bianca
643916 Demichelis Sara
957876 Chimirri Alessia
889092 Amodeo Noemi
810646 (R)Pasero Aurora
628815 (R)Brunetta Carolina
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